Zona
TORRE
SESTO DI MORIANO
SORBANO DEL GIUDICE
SORBANO DEL VESCOVO
STABBIANO
TEMPAGNANO DI LUNATA
TRAMONTE DI BRANCOLI
VECOLI
VICOPELAGO
SS.ANNUNZIATA
POZZUOLO
SALTOCCHIO
S.ALESSIO
S.ANGELO IN CAMPO
S.ANNA
S.CASSIANO DI MORIANO
S.CASSIANO A VICO

S.CONCORDIO IN CONTRADA
S.CONCORDIO DI MORIANO

S.DONATO
S.FILIPPO

S.GEMIGNANO DI MORIANO

S.GIUSTO DI BRANCOLI
S.ILARIO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO DI MORIANO
S.LORENZO A VACCOLI
S.MACARIO IN MONTE
S.MACARIO IN PIANO
S.MARCO

S.MARIA A COLLE
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE
S.MARTINO IN VIGNALE
S.MICHELE DI MORIANO
S.MICHELE IN ESCHETO
S.PANCRAZIO

S.PIETRO A VICO
S.QUIRICO DI MORIANO
S.STEFANO DI MORIANO
S.VITO

PONTETETTO

AQUILEA

ARANCIO

ARLIANO

ARSINA

BALBANO

CAPPELLA

CARIGNANO
CASTAGNORI
CASTIGLIONCELLO

Numero di Famiglie
122
300
137
402

29
547
15
16
149
642
17
951
660
652
4646
94
909
3839
128
1012
1020
462
35
20
118
121
720
67
494
2740
835
812
59
78
110
120
1139
129
147
1905
623
106
1807
155
109
263
210
216
12
67



CERASOMMA
CHIATRI

CICIANA
DECCIO DI BRANCOL
FAGNANO

FARNETA
FORMENTALE
GATTAIOLA
GIGNANO DI BRANCOLI
GUGLIANO
MAGGIANO
MAMMOLI

MASSA PISANA
MASTIANO

MEATI

MONTE S.QUIRICO
MONTUOLO
MUGNANO
MUTIGLIANO
ANTRACCOLI

NAVE

NOZZANO CASTELLO
NOZZANO S.PIETRO
OMBREGLIO DI BRANCOLI
PALMATA
PIAGGIONE
PIAZZA DI BRANCOLI
PIAZZANO
PICCIORANA

PIEVE S.STEFANO
PIEVE DI BRANCOLI
PONTE S.PIETRO
LUCCA CENTRO
TOTALI

143
57
26
10

161

225

161
14
26

290
22

172
53
71

1282

580

123

155

960

649

274

399
24
58

133
51
88

580
80
31

134

4697
41700
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